
Pain:
Do you
get it?

®

presents...

The 2023 Flippin’ Pain™ Community Outreach Tour is made possible thanks to our partners.

Type into your 
web browser

Scan with 
your phone 
camera

Call us

FREE events for people living with pain
Our fun and informative events introduce some of the latest 
(often surprising) science of PAIN, and why it could be relevant 
to YOU. Enjoy our easy-to-understand talk and an audience Q&A 
with a panel of experts, including people living with pain.

0191 249 6462

Darlington
Guisborough
Whitby
Saltburn
Hartlepool
Durham

7th  
8th  
9th  

10th 
11th
12th   

MAY MORE INFORMATION 
AND TO BOOK: bit.ly/FPTour23

https://bit.ly/FPTour23
https://bit.ly/FPTour23


Community Outreach Tour 2023

The 2023 Flippin’ Pain™ Community Outreach Tour is made possible thanks to our partners.

Engage  |  Educate  |  Empower

Sunday 7 May - Friday 12 May 
For more events, activities and resources, 

visit our website: www.flippinpain.co.uk


